TR%E
LIGHT ASSEMBLY

29

75 Sty Jii A DESCRIPTION 4 How| EHSHL | k| kR
POS. COD. VER. QTY| SUIT NUM [ INT [CHO
1 [720412000043 | 1 [RING LIGHTING |gylkT 4

2 1701406008004 | 1 [NUT M8-DKL GB6170[1& £} M8-ZnD DKL6170| 4

3 (302510000068 | 5 |SUPPORT fi] 5 AR 2

4 1701104008002 | 1 [BOLT M8x16-8.8-ZnD GB5783 [iZ#+ M8x16-8.8-ZnD GB5783| 2

5 (720213000051 | 1 |REAR SIGNAL LAMP| )5 4T 2

6 |701302080006 | 1 |SCREW M8x20-8.8 GB70 |Z4] M8x20-8.8 GB70| 2

7 (720407000026 | 1 [BACK-UP HORN  |{%]Z=mim\ 1

8 (720407000023 | 1 [HORN RN 1

9 701103006015 | 1 |BOLT M6X35-8.8-ZnD GB5782 | t4 M6X35-8.8-ZnD GB5782| 2

10 [720213000052 | 1 [FRONT SIGNAL LIGHT |Fij{= 54T 2

11 |701411008001 | 1 [NUT g JE R B] 2




